
Final    1 2 3 4 T 
Iowa State  (2-0)  6 3 0 0 9 
Iowa  (1-1)   3 0 0 3 6 
 
Scoring Summary 
                                --------------- 
  
1st Quarter 
IAST TD Steele Jantz passed to Aaron Horne down the middle for 5 yard gain  
(Edwin Arceo missed PAT) 9:55 
10 PLAYS, 75 YARDS, TOP 5:05  IOWA ST 6-0 
IOWA FG Mike Meyer kicked a 23-yard field goal  4:49 
11 PLAYS, 77 YARDS, TOP 5:06  IOWA ST 6-3 
2nd Quarter 
IAST FG Edwin Arceo kicked a 22-yard field goal  11:13 
9 PLAYS, 60 YARDS, TOP 3:30  IOWA ST 9-3 
3rd Quarter 
None  
4th Quarter 
IOWA FG Mike Meyer kicked a 21-yard field goal  14:06 
12 PLAYS 76 YARDS, TOP 5:11 IOWA ST 9-6 
 
Team Stats 
 

IOWAST  IOWA 
First Downs  19  15 
Plays-Net Yards 77-342  70-304 
Rushes-Yds  41-101  28-68 
Passing Yds  241  236 
Passes   24-36-2 20-42-2 
Punts   6-220  8-293 
Fumbles-Lost  2-2  0-0 
Penalties-Yds  3-35  6-69 
SACKS   0-0  0-0 
Time of Poss.  32:49  27:11 
  
Individual Stats 
 
RUSHING 
IOWAST: Steele Jantz 14-40, Shontrelle Johnson 11-36, James White 13-28, Jeff Woody 1-3, Team 2--6 
IOWA: Damon Bullock 22-53, James Vandenberg 4-10, Greg Garmon 2-5 
PASSING 
IOWAST: Steele Jantz 24-36-241-2 
IOWA: James Vandenberg 20-42-236-2 
RECEIVING 
IOWAST: James White 7-65, Aaron Horne 6-73, Jerome Tiller 3-33, Jarvis West 2-22, Josh Lenz 2-14, 
Albert Gary 2-9, Ernst Brun 1-16, Shontrelle Johnson 1-9 
IOWA: Damon Bullock 5-56, Keenan Davis 4-75, C.J. Fiedorowicz 4-61, Don Shumpert 4-29, 
 Kevonte Martin-Manley 1-10, Mark Weisman 1-3, Greg Garmon 1-2 
 
 
 

*Drive Chart Below 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Drive Start End

# Q Team Poss Clock Ball On Poss Clock Ball On PL YDS TOP

1 1 Iowa St. KO 15:00 25 TD 9:55 10 75 5:05

2 1 Iowa KO 9:55 17 FG 4:49 opp 6 11 77 5:06

3 1 Iowa St. KO 4:49 24 FUMB 0:18 opp 10 11 66 4:31

4 1 Iowa FUMB 0:18 10 PUNT 14:43 6 3 -4 0:35

5 2 Iowa St. PUNT 14:43 36 FG 11:13 opp 4 9 60 3:30

6 2 Iowa KO 11:13 27 PUNT 8:19 opp 48 6 25 2:54

7 2 Iowa St. PUNT 8:19 25 PUNT 6:25 45 5 20 1:54

8 2 Iowa PUNT 6:25 19 PUNT 3:45 46 7 27 2:40

9 2 Iowa St. PUNT 3:45 17 INT 1:41 opp 46 7 37 2:04

10 2 Iowa INT 1:41 34 INT 0:52 46 4 12 0:49

11 2 Iowa St. INT 0:52 opp 43 FGA 0:00 opp 39 4 4 0:52

12 2 Iowa FGA 0:00 39 HALF 0:00 39 0 0 0:00

13 3 Iowa KO 15:00 17 PUNT 12:13 28 6 11 2:47

14 3 Iowa St. PUNT 12:13 44 PUNT 10:15 opp 48 3 8 1:58

15 3 Iowa PUNT 10:15 10 PUNT 8:06 17 3 7 2:09

16 3 Iowa St. PUNT 8:06 opp 43 PUNT 7:23 opp 40 3 3 0:43

17 3 Iowa PUNT 7:23 16 PUNT 6:23 18 3 2 1:00

18 3 Iowa St. PUNT 6:23 45 FUMB 4:17 opp 21 5 34 2:06

19 3 Iowa FUMB 4:17 21 FG 14:06 opp 3 12 76 5:11

20 4 Iowa St. KO 14:06 24 PUNT 12:42 24 3 0 1:24

21 4 Iowa PUNT 12:42 37 PUNT 11:06 44 3 7 1:36

22 4 Iowa St. PUNT 11:06 25 PUNT 8:57 43 5 18 2:09

23 4 Iowa PUNT 8:57 12 PUNT 7:39 19 3 7 1:18

24 4 Iowa St. PUNT 7:39 opp 49 INT 3:23 opp 7 9 42 4:16

25 4 Iowa INT 3:23 49 DOWNS 3:02 49 4 0 0:21

26 4 Iowa St. DOWNS 3:02 opp 49 PUNT 1:56 opp 48 3 1 1:06

27 4 Iowa PUNT 1:56 10 INT 1:11 opp 32 7 58 0:45

28 4 Iowa St. INT 1:11 24 HALF 0:00 18 2 -6 1:11


